
8.—2. [Nelson,
List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.

NELSON—continued.

LXIV

Schools. Teachers.

Name.

I

or a,"

rM ffesorStror■8 ?§S
2 -«S
O 4

T2) (3)

Name.
Ap
1 I

o

*M

rt^r.o

(1) («) (V m (7)

Neudorf
Ngatimoti

Okiwi Bay
Onekaka
Oparara (10) and Oparara Beach (3) . .
Orinoco
Owen Junction
Owen Valley
Pakawau
Pangatotara, Motueka
Pariwhakaho, Puramahoi
Pigeon Valley, Wakefield
Pokororo
Pi'ogress
Purrakaiki
Puponga
Ranz.au, Hope

"elson Girls and two side schools—ctd.
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27
39
4
6
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24
7

23
23
13
26
18
10
10
30
38

Robertson, Catherine
Wright, Gwendoline F.
Baigent, Beatrice L. M.
Moore, Doris
Christie, Florence B. (Mrs.) ..
Worley, Winnifred G.
Redgrave, Katherine G.
Shirtliff, Kate W. ..
Turner, Zilla L.
Hornsby, Harriet R.
Moore, Marian L. ..
Taylor, Charlotte R.
Pellew, Minnie
Shirtliff, Amy
Taylor, Josephine
McNamara, Alison N.
Louis, Violet D.
Wix, Estelle
Gibbs, Betsy A. H.
Wills, Allan R.
Wills, Emily N. J. ..
Stratford, Annie (Mrs.)
Scadden, Maria (Mrs.)
Walsh, Margaret M.
Freeman, Hilda
Craig, Georgina M. ..
McDonald, Winefrido (Mrs.) ..
Hibbs, Rita G.
Gaigou, Mclba F.
Walkey, William F.
McCormaek, Mary J.
Griffin, Hellen R.
Mori, Kate A.
Wild, H. E.
McEwon, Mary G. ..
Eves, Charles
Bowie, Jean M. M. ..
Irwin, Annie M. E.
Weny, Alfred E. ..
Goodyear, John
Garth, Isabelle O. . .
Moore, Euphemia J.
Scarlett, Margaret L.
Williams, Martha
O'Brien, Mary A. . .Henry, Lillias
Kearns, Ivy
Hopkirk, Susan M.
McBetb, Helen A. . .
Harrison, Robert
Hill, Ethel I.
Horner, Lilian
Davies, Hilda V. ..
Butcher, Florence M.
Eban, Clarissa
Giblin, Allan N.
Street, Samuel W.
Fowler, Lucy I.
Manson, Lola M. ..
Tebav, Tvan S.
Cond'ell, Ada M. (Mrs.)
Whelham, Edna
Bennett, Annie E. . .Beilby, George IT.
Wall,' Ella
Ryan. Maud E.
Moffatt, Joyce H. ..
Riley, Gladys
Poole, William E. . .
Huffam, Runa F. B.
Lewis, Allan
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333
293
253
225il5
205
185
205
195
185
83
83
78
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108
30.3
303
183
75
75

193
185
265
135
165
253
155
243
195
165
155
273
315
223
195
405
365
273
273
225
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Redwood's Valley
Reefton District High School—Primary

(228), secondary (35)
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Richmond .. .. ...
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385
273
253
233
205
108
88

375
233
205
118
233
105
155
335
183
253
185
155
355
223
293
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Itoekville b2 38

Rotokohu
Soddonville
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Ser-geant's Hill
Sherry River
Six Mile, Matakitaki
Spring Grove
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Foi explaniitory notes sec page i.
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